
 

 

 

 

                                                
PUNJAB STATE TRANSMISSION CORPORATION LIMITED 

(Regd. Office: - PSEB Head Office, The Mall Patiala-147001 

Corporate Identity Number: - U40109PB2010SGC033814, www.pstcl.org 
O/o Sr. XEN, P&M Division Patti, Tel. No- 9646118242 & E-Mail: - srxen-pm-patti@pstcl.org 

 

CORRIGENDUM 
 

The Date of Opening the Tenders for Hiring one No. Tavera/Tata Sumo /Xylo/ 

TUV 300 (Diesel) or equivalent Vehicle for one year, Model not earlier than 2014, is 

extended as under: - 
 

 
1) Tender Enquiry No.                                                        :  01/2016-17 
2) LAST DATE OF SALE OF TENDERS                       :  04.07.2016 UPTO 05.00  PM 
3) LAST DATE OF RECEIPT OF TENDERS     :  05.07.2016  UPTO 10.00 AM 
4) DATE OF OPENING OF TENDERS      :  05.07.2016  AT 11.30 AM 

 
If the date of opening of tenders happens to be a holiday, then the tenders shall be opened on 
the next working day. All others terms and conditions shall remain unchanged.  
 

                                     
 
                                          

                                   Sr. XEN, P&M Division, PSTCL, Patti 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.pstcl.org/


 

 

 
pMjwb rwj trWsimSn kwrporySn ilmtf  

(rij. d&qr: - pI.AYs.eI.bI. hY~f AwiPs,dI mwl pitAwlw-147001) 

korporyt AweIfMttI nMbr: - XU40109pIbI2010AYsjIsI033814, www.pstcl.org 

 O/o sInIAr kwrjkwrI ieMjInIAr, pI qy AYm, mMfl p`tI,  tYlIPon  nM:- 9646118242 & eI-myl: - srxen-pm-patti@pstcl.org 

 
 

                                                    korIjYNfm 
 

pI qy AYm, mMfl p`tI ivKy iek nMbr tvyrw/twtw sùmo/AgjweIlo/tI.XU.vI 300 Aqy 
ies dy brwbr dI fIjl g`fI ikrwey qy iek swl leI lYx bwry (mwfl 2014 qoN 
purwxw nhIN hoxw cwhIdw hY) tYNfr Kolx dI imqI hyT ilKy Anuswr AYkstYNf kIqI 
jWdI hY [ 
 
5) tNYYfr ienkuAwrI nMbr                                 :  01/2016-17 

6) tNYfr &wrm vycx dI AwKrI imqI                         :  04.07.2016 Swm 05:00 vjy q`k 
7) tYNfr pRwpq krn dI AwKrI imqI                     :  05.07.2016  svyry 10:00 vjy q`k 
8) tYNfr KolHx dw smW                                        :  05.07.2016  svyry 11:30 vjy 

 
jykr tYNfr Kolx vwlI imqI vwly idn CùtI ho jWdI hY qW tYNfr Agly vrikMg vwly idn 
Koly jwxgy[ bwkI swrIAW SrqW Aqy kMfISnW purwxIAW hI lwgU rihxgIAW[  

 
                                                           

                                           
        

       sInIAr kwrjkwrI ieMjInIAr, pI Aqy AYm mMfl p`tI 
 

http://www.pstcl.org/

